
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES QUALIFYING GROUP B #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

RELIANT STADIUM - HOUSTON, TX

ROUND 6 OF 17 - FEBRUARY 12, 2011

AMA Supercross Lites

HOUSTON

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

533 G. Audette  1015.4331

139 M. Stewart  816.3152

245 L. Vincent  816.4033

714 S. Rife  916.9084

606 R. Stewart  716.9985

193 C. Ward  717.0456

385 A. Gulley  617.0937

69 H. Harrison  1017.1358

702 C. Stone  617.2359

446 F. Lettieri  317.31310

731 S. Roman  517.32611

675 K. Hussey  717.47612

875 C. Bertrand  517.53413

792 B. Hall  917.66014

93 H. Clements  917.86315

972 M. Picone  317.88216

140 J. Moore  818.14217

438 J. Baker  718.19018

690 R. Winters  1019.04119

443 J. Mort  819.13220

681 C. Studstill  319.17821

611 M. Glorioso  819.29022

225 T. Mcewen  319.32123

522 W. Wichers  419.43524

788 M. Vonlinger  919.85625

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

139 M. Stewart  625.6601

714 S. Rife  526.0002

972 M. Picone  626.6033

245 L. Vincent  726.7114

533 G. Audette  1027.0715

675 K. Hussey  727.0846

193 C. Ward  1127.1777

606 R. Stewart  427.3078

385 A. Gulley  627.3259

702 C. Stone  327.35310

140 J. Moore  627.51011

446 F. Lettieri  227.55512

69 H. Harrison  627.83713

93 H. Clements  627.88814

731 S. Roman  427.91615

792 B. Hall  228.08416

875 C. Bertrand  728.09717

438 J. Baker  728.35518

611 M. Glorioso  628.82519

443 J. Mort  529.47020

690 R. Winters  1030.06621

681 C. Studstill  330.70322

788 M. Vonlinger  932.02323

522 W. Wichers  732.16524

225 T. Mcewen  237.33725

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

533 G. Audette  78.7221

245 L. Vincent  78.8872

139 M. Stewart  39.1833

69 H. Harrison  39.3234

93 H. Clements  39.3365

193 C. Ward  49.3546

385 A. Gulley  89.3707

972 M. Picone  89.4368

714 S. Rife  29.4559

731 S. Roman  79.48610

140 J. Moore  89.48711

606 R. Stewart  79.50312

675 K. Hussey  39.50613

438 J. Baker  29.51214

446 F. Lettieri  29.53015

875 C. Bertrand  29.58516

702 C. Stone  99.58817

443 J. Mort  79.68218

611 M. Glorioso  59.73319

792 B. Hall  79.81820

225 T. Mcewen  29.82621

681 C. Studstill  39.90522

690 R. Winters  89.94423

522 W. Wichers  710.00724

788 M. Vonlinger  310.41525
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